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CIVIL COMMITMENT WORK GROUP 

 

Aaron D. Knott  Aaron.D.Knott@state.or.us 

Alan DeBoer   Sen.AlanDeBoer@oregonlegislature.gov 

Alex Bassos   abassos@mpdlaw.com 

Alex Culyer   Alex.Cuyler@co.lane.or.us 

Alison Bort   Alison.Bort@oregon.gov 

Allison Knight   aknight@lanepds.org 

Amanda Dalton  Amanda@daltonadvocacy.com 

Anna Dyer   Anna.D.Dyer@dhsoha.state.or.us 

Arthur Tolan   Arthur.Tolan@state.or.us 

Becky Child   becky.child@gmail.com 

Bob Joondeph   bob@droregon.org 

Brandy Hemsley  Brandy.L.Hemsley@dhsoha.state.or.us 

Channa Newell  Channa.newell@oregonlegislature.gov 

Cherryl Ramirez  cramirez@aocmhp.org 

Chris Bouneff   chris@namior.org 

Christine Thomas  chthomas@gobhi.net 

Cody Gabel   Cody.W.Gabel@state.or.us 

Dr. Elder   drelder@tokdoc.net 

David Factor   David.Factor@ojd.state.or.us 

David Hidalgo   David.A.Hidalgo@multco.us 

Eric Neiman   Eric.Neiman@lewisbrisbois.com 
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Floyd Prozanswki  Sen.FloydProzanski@oregonlegislature.gov 

Holly Heiberg   Holly.Heiberg@dhsoha.state.or.us 

Inge Wells   Inge.d.wells@state.or.us 

Jason Myers   jmyers@co.marion.or.us 

Jason Renaud   Coordinator@olmhc.org 

Jeannette Taylor  Jeannette.t.taylor2@state.or.us 

Justin Brecht   Justin.Brecht@oregonlegislature.gov 

Justice Brewer   David.v.Brewer@state.or.us 

Katy King   Katyking01@gmail.com 

Kimberly McCullough  kMcCullough@aclu-or.org 

Lara Smith   lsmith@smithgr.com 

Lisa Daley   daileyl@treatmentadvocacycenter.org 

Lori Sills   Lori.Sills@oregonlegislature.gov 

Mary Sofia   msofia@ocdla.org 

Maya Lopez   MayaLopezmd@gmail.com 

Melissa McRobbie  mmcrobbie@oregoncounties.org 

Mental Health Assoc.  info@mentalhealthportland.org 

Mike Schmidt   Michael.Schmidt@oregon.gov 

Patrick Sieng   psieng@aocweb.org 

Renee Huizinga  Renee.Huizinga@multco.us 

Richard Wilcox  Richard.a.wilcox@state.or.us 

Ron Noble   Rep.ronnoble@oregonlegislature.gov 

Sara Zavala   szavala@co.marion.or.us 

Sarah Lochner   Sarah.Lochner@multco.us 
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Satya Chandragiri  chandrasclinic@me.com 

Scott Jorgenson  Sen.AlanDeBoer@oregonlegislature.gov 

Sharon Meieran  District1@multco.us 

Shawn Clark   Shawn.clark@state.or.us 

Sid Moore   sid.moore@oregon.gov 

Wally Hicks   whicks@co.josephine.or.us 

Walt Beglua   Wbeglau@co.marion.or.us 

Will Berry   Wil_Berry@deschutes.org 

EMAIL GROUP:   JOS_civil commitment workgroup 

mailto:chandrasclinic@qwestoffice.net
mailto:Sen.AlanDeBoer@oregonlegislature.gov
mailto:District1@multco.us
mailto:Shawn.clark@state.or.us
mailto:sid.moore@oregon.gov
mailto:whicks@co.josephine.or.us
mailto:Wbeglau@co.marion.or.us
mailto:Wil_Berry@deschutes.org

